
                       Name:                                                                      Year 3 
Go for Gold! Depending on your spelling ability you will have a target to achieve each week - however you are always welcome to try to exceed your 

target. Everyone should learn all the Bronze words each week. Some of you will be expected to learn the Silver and the Gold words too. Have a go 

at learning the words every night for a few minutes. Every Monday we will check your progress.   
REMEMBER: Use the Look, Say, Cover, Write and Check Strategy as well as the many other strategies you’ll find in your spelling booklet! 

09.09.19 

16.09.19 

16.09.19 

23.09.19 

23.09.19 

30.09.19 

30.09.19 

07.10.19 

07.10.19 

14.10.19 

Topic Words homophones  ‘ou and ough’ ‘ear and ea’ ‘ed and ing’ 

BRONZE 

must learn 

BRONZE 

must learn 

BRONZE 

must learn 

BRONZE 

must learn 

BRONZE 

must learn 

cave see loud clear helped 

dark sea cloud fear asked 

tools sun count beat looked 

food son ground heat saying 

fire here pound meat seeing 

hunt hear mouth please playing 

SILVER 

should learn 

SILVER 

should learn 

SILVER 

should learn 

SILVER 

should learn 

SILVER 

should learn 

Stone Age bear should easy smiled 

animal bare could teacher hated 

creep where would breathe loved 

cavern wear group season hoping 

sharp blue through create caring 

path blew mouse reach liking 

GOLD 

 

GOLD 

 

GOLD  

 

GOLD 
. 

GOLD 
Change root words to include the ‘ed’ 

and ‘ing’ suffix 
scavenge night though heart plan 

painting knight although decrease rub 

stalactites there enough heard clap 

stalagmites their through creature shop 

caveman/cavewoman they’re various early hop 

darkness to/too/two famous disappear chop 

 


