

Name: Year 3

Go for Gold! Depending on your spelling ability you will have a target to achieve each week - however you are always welcome to try to exceed your target. Everyone should learn all the Bronze words each week. Some of you will be expected to learn the Silver and the Gold words too. Have a go at learning the words every night for a few minutes. Every Monday we will check your progress.



REMEMBER: Use the Look, Say, Cover, Write and Check Strategy as well as the many other strategies you'll find in your spelling booklet!

09.09.19	16.09.19	23.09.19	30.09.19	07.10.19
16.09.19	23.09.19	30.09.19	07.10.19	14.10.19
Topic Words	homophones	'ou and ough'	'ear and ea'	'ed and ing'
BRONZE	BRONZE	BRONZE	BRONZE	BRONZE
must learn	must learn	must learn	must learn	must learn
cave	see	loud	clear	helped
dark	sea	cloud	fear	asked
tools	sun	count	beat	looked
food	son	ground	heat	saying
fire	here	pound	meat	seeing
hunt	hear	mouth	please	playing
SILVER	SILVER	SILVER	SILVER	SILVER
should learn	should learn	should learn	should learn	should learn
Stone Age	bear	should	easy	smiled
animal	bare	could	teacher	hated
creep	where	would	breathe	loved
cavern	wear	group	season	hoping
sharp	blue	through	create	caring
path	blew	mouse	reach	liking
GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD Change root words to include the 'ed' and 'ing' suffix
scavenge	night	though	heart	plan
painting	knight	although	decrease	rub
stalactites	there	enough	heard	clap
stalagmites	their	through	creature	shop
caveman/cavewoman	they're	various	early	hop
darkness	to/too/two	famous	disappear	chop